CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 11/21/2025 5:00:40 PM

Judgement
Numbers

15-9-51181-3

25-9-00546-0

25-9-00547-8

25-9-00549-4

25-9-00643-1

25-9-00768-3

25-9-00798-5

25-9-01020-0

25-9-01070-6

25-9-01401-9

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number
Judgment Create Date Range: 11/21/2025 to 11/21/2025

Style

CONSUMER'SAUTO BUDGET
SALES & LEASING INC

VS

MAX MOTORS COMPANY INC et d

Department of Labor and Industries
S
HEART & VASCULAR PARTNERS

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
HEART & VASCULAR PARTNERS

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
HEART & VASCULAR PARTNERS

Department of Revenue
S
TORRES VIRRUETA GROUP INC.

Department of Revenue
S
GURUJ BROTHERSLLC

Department of Revenue
VS
MATTHEW WAYNE MARTIN

Department of Labor and Industries
VS

HEART & VASCULAR PARTNERS
LLC

Department of Revenue
S
HERNANDEZ-MIRANDA RICARDO

NCM| CORPORATION
VS
CRISTIAN LEYVA et d

Case Numbers

15-2-51106-11

25-2-50652-11

25-2-50653-11

25-2-50654-11

25-2-50786-11

25-2-50938-11

25-2-50982-11

25-2-51198-11

25-2-51253-11

25-2-51594-11

Judgment/Sentence Type

Foreign Judgment

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Abstract of Judgment

Judgment
/Sentence
Date

12/22/2015

6/23/2025

6/23/2025

6/23/2025

7/18/2025

8/21/2025

9/2/2025

9/24/2025

9/30/2025

11/21/2025

Status Code

Extended

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Active

Updated
Date

11/21/2025

11/21/2025

11/21/2025

11/21/2025

11/21/2025

11/21/2025

11/21/2025

11/21/2025

11/21/2025

11/21/2025

Update
Flag

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added
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Judgment
Judgement
Numbers Style Case Numbers Judgment/Sentence Type /Se[r;;?[gce

Department of Labor and Industries
25-9-01402-7 vs 25-2-51596-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes 11/21/2025
AHAVA COFFEE ROASTERSLLC

Department of Labor and Industries
25-9-01403-5 vs 25-2-51597-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes 11/21/2025
| CLEANLLC

Status Code

Active

Active

Updated
Date

11/21/2025

11/21/2025

Update
Flag

Added

Added
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