CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 11/21/2025 5:00:40 PM

Franklin County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 11/21/2025 to 11/21/2025

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
15-9-51181-3	CONSUMER'S AUTO BUDGET SALES & LEASING INC vs MAX MOTORS COMPANY INC et al	15-2-51106-11	Foreign Judgment	12/22/2015	Extended	11/21/2025	Updated
25-9-00546-0	Department of Labor and Industries vs HEART & VASCULAR PARTNERS	25-2-50652-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	6/23/2025	Fully Satisfied	11/21/2025	Updated
25-9-00547-8	Department of Labor and Industries vs HEART & VASCULAR PARTNERS	25-2-50653-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	6/23/2025	Fully Satisfied	11/21/2025	Updated
25-9-00549-4	Department of Labor and Industries vs HEART & VASCULAR PARTNERS	25-2-50654-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	6/23/2025	Fully Satisfied	11/21/2025	Updated
25-9-00643-1	Department of Revenue vs TORRES VIRRUETA GROUP INC.	25-2-50786-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/18/2025	Fully Satisfied	11/21/2025	Updated
25-9-00768-3	Department of Revenue vs GURUJI BROTHERS LLC	25-2-50938-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	8/21/2025	Fully Satisfied	11/21/2025	Updated
25-9-00798-5	Department of Revenue vs MATTHEW WAYNE MARTIN	25-2-50982-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	9/2/2025	Fully Satisfied	11/21/2025	Updated
25-9-01020-0	Department of Labor and Industries vs HEART & VASCULAR PARTNERS LLC	25-2-51198-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	9/24/2025	Fully Satisfied	11/21/2025	Updated
25-9-01070-6	Department of Revenue vs HERNANDEZ-MIRANDA RICARDO	25-2-51253-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	9/30/2025	Fully Satisfied	11/21/2025	Updated
25-9-01401-9	NCMI CORPORATION vs CRISTIAN LEYVA et al	25-2-51594-11	Abstract of Judgment	11/21/2025	Active	11/21/2025	Added

CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 11/21/2025 5:00:40 PM

Franklin County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 11/21/2025 to 11/21/2025

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
25-9-01402-7	Department of Labor and Industries vs AHAVA COFFEE ROASTERS LLC	25-2-51596-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	11/21/2025	Active	11/21/2025	Added
25-9-01403-5	Department of Labor and Industries vs I CLEAN LLC	25-2-51597-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	11/21/2025	Active	11/21/2025	Added